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Raumbezeichnung :

1.1 Flur                    12.70 m²          
1.2 Zimmer              11.62 m²            
1.3 Küche               10.53 m²     
1.4 Wohnzimmer     27.22 m²        
1.5 HWR                  8.68 m²
1.6 GWC                  3.75 m²      

74.50 m² Grundfläche

  

Maßstab: 1 : 100 Datum: 16.10.2023 Erdgeschoss

Dateiname: EFH NH neu

Projekt:

Bauherr:

Einfamilienwohnhaus

Grundriss 

NH

Erdgeschoss 
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Raumbezeichnung :

2.1 Flur 

              

8.53 m² 

                   

2.2 Schlafen 

    

14.46 m² 

               

2.3 Kind 

           

13.70 m² 

         

2.4 Kind 

           

13.70 m²
2.5 Gast 

           

13.50 m²
2.6 Bad 

            

10.29 m² 

            

74.18 m

  

²
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Projekt:

Bauherr:

Einfamilienwohnhaus

Grundriß
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